Regular Travel *

Dates

2013-10-12

2013-10-14

2013-10-15 — 2013-10-17
2013-10-22

2013-10-23 — 2013-10-24
2013-10-27

2013-10-28 — 2013-11-04
2013-11-05 — 2013-11-08
2013-11-19 — 2013-11-22
2013-11-26 — 2013-11-30
2013-12-02

2013-12-03 — 2013-12-05
2013-12-08

2013-12-09 — 2013-12-13

2013-12-18

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator’s province/territory of appointment and the

National Capital Region.

Senator George Furey

Purpose

Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session

Total

Total

$1,099.05
$1,181.80
$1,306.25
$1,141.05
$1,231.20
$1,110.20
$2,545.55
$1,399.50
$2,525.65
$1,306.85
$1,142.70
$1,387.85
$1,157.80
$1,508.65
$1,138.05

$21,182.15



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-10-12

2013-10-12

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St.John's

$1,050.90

$48.15

2013-10-14

2013-10-14

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa

$1,107.40

$74.40



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-10-15

2013-10-17

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's

$1,050.90

$255.35

2013-10-22

2013-10-22

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa

$1,050.90

$90.15



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-10-23

2013-10-24

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's

$1,050.90

$180.30

2013-10-27

2013-10-27

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa

$1,050.90

$59.30



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-10-28

2013-11-04

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's - Ottawa
$2,101.80

$35.00

$408.75

2013-11-05

2013-11-08

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's

$1,050.90

$30.00

$318.60



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-11-19

2013-11-22

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa - St. John's
$2,101.80

$105.25

$318.60

2013-11-26

2013-11-30

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's

$1,050.90

$75.00

$180.95



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-12-02

2013-12-02

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa

$1,050.90

$32.50

$59.30

2013-12-03

2013-12-05

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's

$1,050.90

$66.50

$270.45



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-12-08

2013-12-08

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa

$1,050.90

$32.50

$74.40

2013-12-09

2013-12-13

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John's

$1,050.90

$91.00

$366.75



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

2013-12-18

2013-12-18

Attend Parliamentary Session
St. John's - Ottawa

$1,050.90

$39.00

$48.15



