

Senator George Furey

Regular Travel *

Dates	Purpose	Total
2013-10-12	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,099.05
2013-10-14	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,181.80
2013-10-15 — 2013-10-17	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,306.25
2013-10-22	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,141.05
2013-10-23 — 2013-10-24	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,231.20
2013-10-27	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,110.20
2013-10-28 — 2013-11-04	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,545.55
2013-11-05 — 2013-11-08	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,399.50
2013-11-19 — 2013-11-22	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,525.65
2013-11-26 — 2013-11-30	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,306.85
2013-12-02	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,142.70
2013-12-03 — 2013-12-05	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,387.85
2013-12-08	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,157.80
2013-12-09 — 2013-12-13	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,508.65
2013-12-18	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,138.05
	Total	\$21,182.15

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator's province/territory of appointment and the National Capital Region.

Regular Travel***Start Date** 2013-10-12**End date** 2013-10-12**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** Ottawa - St.John's**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation****Meals** \$48.15**Regular Travel*****Start Date** 2013-10-14**End date** 2013-10-14**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** St. John's - Ottawa**Air Fare** \$1,107.40**Other Transportation****Meals** \$74.40**Regular Travel***

Regular Travel***Start Date** 2013-10-15**End date** 2013-10-17**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** Ottawa - St. John's**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation****Meals** \$255.35**Regular Travel*****Start Date** 2013-10-22**End date** 2013-10-22**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** St. John's - Ottawa**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation****Meals** \$90.15**Regular Travel***

Regular Travel***Start Date** 2013-10-23**End date** 2013-10-24**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** Ottawa - St. John's**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation****Meals** \$180.30**Regular Travel*****Start Date** 2013-10-27**End date** 2013-10-27**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** St. John's - Ottawa**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation****Meals** \$59.30**Regular Travel***

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-28
End date	2013-11-04
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - St. John's - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$2,101.80
Other Transportation	\$35.00
Meals	\$408.75

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-11-05
End date	2013-11-08
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - St. John's
Air Fare	\$1,050.90
Other Transportation	\$30.00
Meals	\$318.60

Regular Travel*

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-11-19
End date	2013-11-22
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	St. John's - Ottawa - St. John's
Air Fare	\$2,101.80
Other Transportation	\$105.25
Meals	\$318.60

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-11-26
End date	2013-11-30
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - St. John's
Air Fare	\$1,050.90
Other Transportation	\$75.00
Meals	\$180.95

Regular Travel*

Regular Travel***Start Date** 2013-12-02**End date** 2013-12-02**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** St. John's - Ottawa**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation** \$32.50**Meals** \$59.30**Regular Travel*****Start Date** 2013-12-03**End date** 2013-12-05**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** Ottawa - St. John's**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation** \$66.50**Meals** \$270.45**Regular Travel***

Regular Travel***Start Date** 2013-12-08**End date** 2013-12-08**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** St. John's - Ottawa**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation** \$32.50**Meals** \$74.40**Regular Travel*****Start Date** 2013-12-09**End date** 2013-12-13**Purpose** Attend Parliamentary Session**Destination** Ottawa - St. John's**Air Fare** \$1,050.90**Other Transportation** \$91.00**Meals** \$366.75**Regular Travel***

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-12-18
End date	2013-12-18
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	St. John's - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$1,050.90
Other Transportation	\$39.00
Meals	\$48.15